Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/16/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:
02/17/2024 05:00 PM | Event Shipping Address:
02/18/2024 09:00 AM | Strike 755 Forest Green Dr

la canada 91011

Description

Draping
Burgundy Velvet Drape
To Create a ceiling of a 18'x18' Existing Pergola, Overlapping
Pullbacks & Swags

General

Console Tables - Oval Antique Brass
48.5"x 15" x 32"H

Panels - Candle Wall Metal
Painted in Gold W/ Faux Candles
5'x 10" x 4" - Custom Color Upon Request

Panels - Burgundy Tufted Velvet
AW x 12H

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table -
Multicolor

Painted in TBD -
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

Barstools - Buenos Aires - Gold
Seats in TBD
21"W x 17"L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"

Lounge Area

Table Lamps - Antique Brass Finish & Pleated Silk Pink
Shade

Batterie Operated
8" Round x 23"H - 40 Watts

. Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame
- ‘ BLush Cushions

19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
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Qtty

13

IN-0007048

Send In the Clowns LA
Send in the Clowns LA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price Total
$4,025.00 T $4,025.00
Total Draping $4,025.00
$195.50 T $586.50
$575.00 T $1,725.00
$345.00 T $2,760.00
$316.25 T $948.75
$28.75 T $373.75
Total General $6,394.00
$34.50 T $276.00
$21.85 T $43.70
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Description

b Sofas - Buenos Aires - 4pc Sectional Grey
L= L Sofas - Buenos Aires - 4pc Sectional - Burgundy Velvet
To Create an L Shape
10'2" X 9' 6"

Coffee Tables - Tiered Box - Fuchsia Plexi
54" x 30" x 16"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Barcelona - Blush Boucle Club

,ﬂ Chair
\.\‘.

52"L X 33"'W X 31"H

Ottomans - Barcelona - Blush Boucle Heart
26"W x 26"L x 17'H

— Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Marble Top
| ‘ ) ‘ 13"Diam x 22'H
‘ 1
g
Accent Table - Madrid - Portrack Marble Top
15"Diam x 26"H
- Ottomans - Las Vegas - Round W/ Gold Legs
With Cover in Burgundy
18"Diam x 20"H

Mix and match Pillows
In burgundy, Off white- blush and Mauve

Mirrors Wall Components

Wall Mirrors - Venice - Wall Mirror Woodside Beveled
24"W x 40"H

Wall Mirrors - Venice - Wall Mirror Merrion
17"W x 55'H

Services

Delivery Install and Pick up
Delivery on Friday Feb 16th & Strike

Transportation 1 -24' Truck
Delivery on Friday Feb 16th & Strike

Manager on site

Discount
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Qtty Price
2 $747.50
2 $287.50
4 $299.00
2 $92.00
2 $115.00
2 $115.00
6 $57.50
10 $23.00

Total Lounge Area

2 $§172.50

1 $138.00

Total Mirrors Wall Components

4 $1,250.00
2 $350.00
1 $1,500.00
1 $-878.94

T

T

T

T

Total

$1,495.00

$575.00

$1,196.00

$184.00

$230.00

$230.00

$345.00

$230.00

$4,804.70

$345.00

$138.00

$483.00

$5,000.00

$§700.00

$1,500.00

$-878.94
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
Service Misc is subject to change upon final confirmation.
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$15,706.70
$6,321.06
$942.40
$471.20
$1,558.64
($0.00)
$25,000.00
($0.00)
$25,000.00
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